178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0164 • 01/21/26 • Page 1 of 4
APQ10 Series
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
The APQ Family includes a broad selection of decorative aluminum poles with a
typical lead time of just (6) weeks.  The APQ poles are the right choice for projects
that require a quick fulfillment to the site and don’t need customization of the poles.

bottom of pole
* Not available for use with APQ10 model.
 Ordering Information - Pole
4
1
1 Model
APQ10-555-0004  1/2” x 18” anchor bolts (4 included)
 Ordering Information - Anchor Bolt (ordered separately, can be pre-shipped upon request)
APQ10-555-0004
21
1 Model 2 Finsh
BA18-FRC4  18” banner arm, 4” OD shaft BLK  satin black
BA24-FRC4  24” banner arm, 4” OD shaft CLB  classic bronze
2BA18-FRC4-180  double sided 18” banner arms, 4” OD shaft GRN  green
2BA24-FRC4-180  double sided 24” banner arms, 4” OD shaft TBK  textured black
FPH-4  flag pole holder for 4” non-tapered poles
 Ordering Information - Accessories (ordered separately)
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0164 • 01/21/26 • Page 3 of 4
APQ10 Series
PROJECT:     							       TYPE:
 Product Details
3” O.D. Smooth
0.125 wall
4” O.D. Fluted
 0.125 wall
4” O.D. Smooth
 0.125 wall
3” O.D. x 3” Tall Tenon
(standard)
25”
10”
APQ10 APQ13 APQ14
See
Chart
Shaft Detail
APQ10-xx APQ13-xx APQ14-xx Actual Height
APQ10-08 APQ13-08 APQ14-08 7’-10”
APQ10-10 APQ13-10 APQ14-10 9’-10”
APQ10-12 APQ13-12 APQ14-12 11’-10”
APQ10-14 APQ13-14 APQ14-14 13’-10”
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0164 • 01/21/26 • Page 4 of 4
APQ10 Series